meteolabor ag reserves the right to make changes without further notice  srs_c34_typ3e.doc  Bi/ 15.03.2004
Hofstrasse 92   Tel.  +41 44 934 40 40
CH-8620 Wetzikon 1   Fax  +41 44 934 40 99
Internet: www.meteolabor.ch   E-Mail: sales@meteolabor.ch
Radiosonde SRS-C34 Type 3
PTU-Sonde with SnowWhite® sensor und spare channel for ARGUS37
SRS-C34 Type 3
The Sonde SRS-C34 Type 3 contained a high-quality

Snow White Sensor 210 x 260 x 90 mm (l x b x d)
Hypsometer 15 x 170 (D x l)
Ordering information
• Sonde without GPS, Day SW MRS-SRS-C34/000
• Sonde without GPS, Night SW MRS-SRS-C34/002
• Sonde incl. GPS, Day SW MRS-SRS-C34/003
• Sonde incl. GPS, Night SW MRS-SRS-C34/022